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200604170001
78470

04/17/2006
02:19:41

SOUTHERN
PIPE &
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH WAYNE

200809100003
59370

09/10/2008
10:34:04

SOUTHERN
PIPE &
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODWIN,
JOHNNY

200809120003
62920

09/12/2008
12:38:50

SOUTHERN
PIPE &
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODWIN,
JOHNNY

200809120003
62930

09/12/2008
12:38:51

SOUTHERN
PIPE &
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODWIN,
JOHNNY

200811190004
43870

11/19/2008
10:57:16

SOUTHERN
PIPE &
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODWIN
PLUMBING &
GAS INC

200308110005
25530

08/11/2003
01:22:00

SOUTHERN
PIPE &
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
WAYNE

200809100003
59360

09/10/2008
10:34:03

SOUTHERN
PIPE &
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODWIN,
JOHNNY

200811190004
43880

11/19/2008
10:57:17

SOUTHERN
PIPE &
SUPPLY CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODWIN
PLUMBING &
GAS INC

199707290002
37041

07/29/1997
12:07:20

SOUTHERN
PIPE &
SUPPLY CO
INC

Grantor LIEN SHOWS,
JOHNNIE A II

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE


