Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTHERN PIPE & SUPPLY CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200604170001 78470	04/17/2006 02:19:41	SOUTHERN PIPE & SUPPLY CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH WAYNE						
200809100003 59370	09/10/2008 10:34:04	SOUTHERN PIPE & SUPPLY CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODWIN, JOHNNY						
200809120003 62920	09/12/2008 12:38:50	SOUTHERN PIPE & SUPPLY CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODWIN, JOHNNY						
200809120003 62930	09/12/2008 12:38:51	SOUTHERN PIPE & SUPPLY CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODWIN, JOHNNY						
200811190004 43870	11/19/2008 10:57:16	SOUTHERN PIPE & SUPPLY CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODWIN PLUMBING & GAS INC						
200308110005 25530	08/11/2003 01:22:00	SOUTHERN PIPE & SUPPLY CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, WAYNE						
200809100003 59360	09/10/2008 10:34:03	SOUTHERN PIPE & SUPPLY CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODWIN, JOHNNY						
200811190004 43880	11/19/2008 10:57:17	SOUTHERN PIPE & SUPPLY CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODWIN PLUMBING & GAS INC						
199707290002 37041	07/29/1997 12:07:20	SOUTHERN PIPE & SUPPLY CO INC	Grantor	LIEN	SHOWS, JOHNNIE A II						Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE